BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LIST DATED 02.09.2024,

SR.
No.

01
02
03

04
05
06
07

08

09
10
11

12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

32

33

34

CASE No.

ID No.317/2021
ID No.318/2021

ID No. 12/2022

ID No.132/2022
ID No.133/2022
ID No.134/2022
ID No.135/2022

ID No.136/2022

ID No. 28/2021
ID No. 29/2021
ID No. 30/2021
ID No. 74/2022

ID No.249/2019

ID No. 07/2009
ID No.110/2014
ID No.172/2015
ID No.153/2015
ID No. 03/2016
ID No.180/2021
ID No.279/2021
ID No. 23/2022
ID No. 29/2022
ID No. 73/2022
ID No.183/2022
ID No.193/2022
ID No. 44/2014
ID No. 46/2014
ID No. 47/2014
ID No. 48/2014
ID No.127/2021

ID No. 06/2016

ID No. 33/2018

ID No. 33/2011

ID No. 62/2021

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Smt. Mukesh Kumari
Sh. Manoj Kumar

Sachin Kumar & Ajay Kumar

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

EDM.C.
EDM.C.

N.LE.L.LT. & Ors.

FOR FILING AMENDED MEMO OF PARTIES

Smt. Sonal Kaushik
Sh. Ishant Garg
Sh. Kapil Kumar
Sh. Anmol Gupta

Sh. Dinesh Chander

Huawei Telecommunication
Huawei Telecommunication
Huawei Telecommunication
Huawei Telecommunication

Huawei Telecommunication

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Deepak

Sh. Surjit Kumar

Sh. Nitin

Sh.Chander Kanta

Sh. Pradip Chauhan & 20 Ors.
EVIDENCE

Sh. Mukesh Kumar

Sh. Radhey Shyam & Ors.
Sh. Giri Raj

Neeru & Ors.

Neeru & Ors.

Sh. Krishan Kumar & 27 Ors.
Sh. Mohan Prakash Singh
Sh. Sunil Kumar

Sh. Bhupesh Kumar
Sh.Ram Kumar

Sh. Ram Kumar

Mohd. Shahadat Hussain
Sh. Fateh Singh

Sh. Raj Bir

Sh. Ram Karan

Sh. Darshan Singh

Smt. Sonia

Sh. Sunil Kumar

Smt. Vimlesh Devi & Ors. LR’s of Late Sh. Vipin

Kumar

ARGUMENTS

Sh. S.K. Bhadula

Sh. Badri Dutt Joshi

N.B.C.C. & Ors.
N.B.C.C. & Ors.
N.B.C.C. & Ors.
N.D.M.C.

Ultra-tech. Cement Ltd. & Ors.

National Insurance Co.
C.PW.D.

Airport Authority of India
.R.C.T.C. & Ors.

LR.C.T.C. & Ors.

Indian Statistical Institute &Anr.
C.PW.D.

Bank Of India

Ministry of Minority Affairs

N.D.M.C.

Income Tax Department & Anr.

Vodafone Idea & Ors.

Airport Authority Of India & Ors.
Airport Authority Of India & Ors.
Airport Authority Of India & Ors.

Airport Authority Of India & Ors.

Union Bank of India

CELEBI Airport Srvices India Pvt. Ltd.

Punjab national Bank

I.I.T. Roorkee.

Oriental Bank of Commerce & Anr

REMARKS



