BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

CAUSE LIST DATED 02.09.2024,

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

SR. No.	CASE No.	NAME OF APPELLANT	Name of Respondent	REMARKS
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		
01	ID No.317/2021	Smt. Mukesh Kumari	E.D.M.C.	
02	ID No.318/2021	Sh. Manoj Kumar	E.D.M.C.	
03	ID No. 12/2022	Sachin Kumar & Ajay Kumar	N.I.E.L.I.T. & Ors.	
		FOR FILING AMENDED M	MEMO OF PARTIES	
04	ID No.132/2022	Smt. Sonal Kaushik	Huawei Telecommunication	
05	ID No.133/2022	Sh. Ishant Garg	Huawei Telecommunication	
06	ID No.134/2022	Sh. Kapil Kumar	Huawei Telecommunication	
07	ID No.135/2022	Sh. Anmol Gupta	Huawei Telecommunication	
08	ID No.136/2022	Sh. Dinesh Chander	Huawei Telecommunication	
		REPLY & CONSIDERATION	N OF APPLICATION	
09	ID No. 28/2021	Sh. Deepak	N.B.C.C. & Ors.	
10	ID No. 29/2021	Sh. Surjit Kumar	N.B.C.C. & Ors.	
11	ID No. 30/2021	Sh. Nitin	N.B.C.C. & Ors.	
12	ID No. 74/2022	Sh.Chander Kanta	N.D.M.C.	
13	ID No.249/2019	Sh. Pradip Chauhan & 20 Ors.	Ultra-tech. Cement Ltd. & Ors.	
		EVIDENCE		
14	ID No. 07/2009	Sh. Mukesh Kumar	National Insurance Co.	
15	ID No.110/2014	Sh. Radhey Shyam & Ors.	C.P.W.D.	
16	ID No.172/2015	Sh. Giri Raj	Airport Authority of India	
17	ID No.153/2015	Neeru & Ors.	I.R.C.T.C. & Ors.	
18	ID No. 03/2016	Neeru & Ors.	I.R.C.T.C. & Ors.	
19	ID No.180/2021	Sh. Krishan Kumar & 27 Ors.	Indian Statistical Institute & Anr.	
20	ID No.279/2021	Sh. Mohan Prakash Singh	C.P.W.D.	
21	ID No. 23/2022	Sh. Sunil Kumar	Bank Of India	
22	ID No. 29/2022	Sh. Bhupesh Kumar	Ministry of Minority Affairs	
23	ID No. 73/2022	Sh.Ram Kumar	N.D.M.C.	
24	ID No.183/2022	Sh. Ram Kumar	Income Tax Department & Anr.	
25	ID No.193/2022	Mohd. Shahadat Hussain	Vodafone Idea & Ors.	
26	ID No. 44/2014	Sh. Fateh Singh	Airport Authority Of India & Ors.	
27	ID No. 46/2014	Sh. Raj Bir	Airport Authority Of India & Ors.	
28	ID No. 47/2014	Sh. Ram Karan	Airport Authority Of India & Ors.	
29	ID No. 48/2014	Sh. Darshan Singh	Airport Authority Of India & Ors.	
30	ID No.127/2021	Smt. Sonia	Union Bank of India	
31	ID No. 06/2016	Sh. Sunil Kumar	CELEBI Airport Srvices India Pvt. Ltd.	
32	ID No. 33/2018	Smt. Vimlesh Devi & Ors. LR's of Late Sh. Vipin Kumar	Punjab national Bank	
		<u>ARGUMENTS</u>		
33	ID No. 33/2011	Sh. S.K. Bhadula	I.I.T. Roorkee.	
34	ID No. 62/2021	Sh. Badri Dutt Joshi	Oriental Bank of Commerce & Anr	